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Men / 8 / 11-12
Session: 7S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zander Malinis1084
Lakeshore

12.700 11.750 13.20012.850 12.25012.100 74.850
1 4T 1 1 8 2 1 

1 

Miles Brady692
Gold Cup

12.600 10.900 12.95012.450 11.20012.700 72.800
2 12 2 2 1T 17T 2 

2 

Joel Pieroni1
5280-No

11.050 11.950 10.95012.050 11.85012.700 70.550
14 2 3 10T 1T 10T 3 

3 

Vernon Cole1083
Lakeshore

11.250 11.200 12.10011.500 11.90012.350 70.300
10T 11 8 3 3 8T 4 

4 

Connor Woller33
5280-No

12.150 11.300 10.85011.950 11.70012.300 70.250
4 9 4T 13T 4 12 5 

5 

Simon Joshi1085
Lakeshore

11.650 11.750 10.60011.950 11.95012.250 70.150
7 4T 4T 18T 5 7 6 

6 

Matthew Kim471
EGA Elevate

10.800 12.500 10.85011.350 12.10012.200 69.800
18T 1 13 13T 6T 5 7 

7 

Maximus Kongabel1082
Lakeshore

12.350 10.700 11.30010.900 12.20012.200 69.650
3 14T 19T 6 6T 3T 8 

8 

Theo Freeman272
Calgary

11.900 10.600 11.20011.450 11.05011.750 67.950
5 17 9T 8 10T 20T 9 

9 

Nicholas Crone472
EGA Elevate

11.400 11.250 10.10011.400 11.90011.350 67.400
8 10 11T 29 17 8T 10 

10 

Ian Link327
Danik

10.950 10.800 10.95010.150 12.30012.050 67.200
17 13 28 10T 9 1 11T

11T

Dominic Trindade1662
Stanford

10.250 11.600 10.50011.650 11.50011.700 67.200
23T 6 7 22T 12T 14 11T

11T

Panteleimon Kyriacou1661
Stanford

11.350 11.400 10.75011.400 11.60010.150 66.650
9 8 11T 15T 27 13 13 

13 

London Norris748
GymTek

11.250 11.450 9.85011.150 11.10011.400 66.200
10T 7 17 33T 16 19 14 

14 

Jesus Emiliano Cubillo1447
ProGym

8.500 11.900 11.55011.450 11.30011.450 66.150
34 3 9T 5 15 15T 15 

15 

Kaden Sanchez326
Danik

11.800 9.650 10.90010.350 12.05011.150 65.900
6 26 25 12 19 6 16 

16 

Aaron Francisco Ibarra Osu982
ISDE Sinaloa

9.600 10.450 10.50011.200 12.20011.700 65.650
32 18 15T 22T 12T 3T 17 

17 

Leonel Villarreal Montemay1500
San Pedro

11.150 10.700 10.30010.700 11.05011.300 65.200
12 14T 22 27 18 20T 18 

18 

Jonathan Glover1611
Sokol Elite

10.150 9.200 11.25011.800 10.40011.750 64.550
27 30 6 7 10T 24T 19 

19 

Jacob Miguelino473
EGA Elevate

9.850 10.650 10.0009.750 11.30010.800 62.350
29T 16 29 31T 20 15T 20 

20 

Marc Andrew Villalobos1612
Sokol Elite

10.300 9.950 10.00011.200 10.30010.550 62.300
22 23 15T 31T 22 26 21 

21 

Jonah Crichton1760
Top Squad

11.100 8.200 11.10010.450 11.00010.350 62.200
13 32 24 9 23T 22 22 

22 

Benjamin Korpus1108
Liberty

11.000 9.800 11.6009.350 10.20010.200 62.150
15T 24 32 4 25T 27T 23 

23 

Brady Benne290
Frontier

11.000 10.100 9.35011.250 8.45011.500 61.650
15T 21T 14 35 14 33 24 

24 
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Yotam Gabay824
Gymnastics World-CA

10.200 9.750 10.60010.250 10.20010.200 61.200
26 25 26 18T 25T 27T 25 

25 

Kale Barnes751
GymTek

10.650 9.450 10.45010.800 9.3509.600 60.300
21 28T 21 26 30T 30 26 

26 

Jaden Rogers591
Axcelerate

10.800 8.900 10.70011.000 10.4008.150 59.950
18T 31 18 17 34 24T 27 

27 

Jacob Urash590
Axcelerate

10.250 7.000 10.60010.650 11.2009.900 59.600
23T 35 23 18* 29 17T 28T

28T

Tristan Lara1720
Tijuana

8.800 9.600 10.6009.300 10.60010.700 59.600
33 27 33 18* 21 23 28T

28T

Scott Goldthorpe271
Calgary

10.250 7.100 10.0509.500 11.85010.100 58.850
23T 34 30 30 28 10T 30 

30 

Jacob Maldonado693
Gold Cup

10.800 10.250 10.5008.000 9.8009.300 58.650
18T 20 35 22T 32 29 31 

31 

Salvador De Los Reyes1446
ProGym

9.850 10.300 9.8509.400 9.3009.600 58.300
29T 19 31 33T 30T 31 32 

32 

Tim Heerwagen1374
Oregon

10.000 8.050 10.7509.100 7.75010.350 56.000
28 33 34 15T 23T 34 33 

33 

Luis Anaya Salido314
Club Olympica MX

6.750 9.450 10.25010.200 8.8007.500 52.950
35 28T 27 28 35 32 34 

34 

Carlos Saul Lopez Lopez983
ISDE Sinaloa

9.700 10.100 10.50010.900 0.0008.200 49.400
31 21T 19T 22T 33 35 35 

35 
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Leonardo Robles1719
Tijuana

11.250 11.350 10.80010.900 11.45011.450 67.200
6 2 18T 8 4 5 1 

1 

Gael Rolando Rosales Valde986
ISDE Sinaloa

11.000 10.700 10.50011.100 11.90011.850 67.050
9 4T 10T 18T 2 1 2 

2 

Connor Fielding584
FLIP CITY

12.050 10.350 11.40010.750 10.15012.100 66.800
1 10 23T 1 1 19 3 

3 

Cooper Meckler695
Gold Cup

10.800 10.650 10.40010.750 11.55010.600 64.750
10T 6T 23T 21T 15 4 4 

4 

Xavier Ang462
Monarchs

10.600 9.400 10.95010.850 11.00011.650 64.450
17T 19 20T 3T 3 8* 5T

5T

Parker Overbaugh3
5280-No

10.450 10.400 10.00011.250 11.00011.350 64.450
20T 9 5 25 6 8* 5T

5T

Rex Kerby358
Dauntless

11.400 9.950 9.95011.200 11.10010.700 64.300
3 14T 6T 26T 14 7 7 

7 

Ido Abramitzky1663
Stanford

10.800 9.500 10.65011.200 10.85011.150 64.150
10T 17T 6T 12T 9 11 8 

8 

David Mauricio558
Ensenada

11.350 10.200 9.95011.200 11.7509.650 64.100
4T 11T 6T 26T 23T 2 9 

9 

Owen Fielding583
FLIP CITY

9.300 10.700 10.70011.100 10.80011.200 63.800
28 4T 10T 9T 8 12T 10 

10 

Luca Damacus698
Gold Cup

11.200 11.050 10.60011.350 10.0009.400 63.600
7T 3 2T 15T 26 21 11 

11 

Colin Ewing1704
Technique

10.650 9.250 10.50011.050 11.35010.350 63.150
16 21 14T 18T 17T 6 12 

12 

Brandon Curtis357
Dauntless

10.750 10.600 10.65010.700 9.85010.550 63.100
12T 8 25T 12T 16 22 13 

13 

Luca Dasenbrook866
Gymworld-OH

10.100 11.400 10.90011.350 8.9009.850 62.500
25T 1 2T 5T 22 23 14 

14 

Lucas Sanchez694
Gold Cup

10.750 8.350 9.90011.100 10.40011.050 61.550
12T 25 10T 29 10 17 15T

15T

Jimmy Schneider865
Gymworld-OH

10.100 8.450 10.70010.700 10.65010.950 61.550
25T 24 25T 9T 11T 14 15T

15T

Andrew Feltz2
5280-No

10.200 9.300 10.95010.900 10.8009.300 61.450
23 20 18T 3T 27T 12T 17 

17 

Nikolas Borges5
5280-No

9.000 8.700 9.85011.150 11.00011.250 60.950
29 23 9 30 7 8T 18 

18 

Chander Thome864
Gymworld-OH

11.350 7.400 9.65011.450 10.55010.350 60.750
4T 29 1 31 17T 16 19 

19 

Dylan Cho426
Diamondback

9.700 7.800 10.55010.500 10.60011.400 60.550
27 27 28 17 5 15 20 

20 

Christopher Munoz1721
Tijuana

10.600 9.950 10.70010.300 8.45010.150 60.150
17T 14T 29 9T 20T 27 21 

21 

Ryan White697
Gold Cup

10.450 4.900 11.00011.000 11.60010.950 59.900
20T 33 16 2 11T 3 22 

22 

Edden Haziza827
Gymnastics World-CA

10.300 7.500 9.95011.100 10.0509.500 58.400
22 28 10T 26T 25 20 23 

23 

Kyle Ferraro825
Gymnastics World-CA

8.800 9.800 10.4009.600 10.2009.250 58.050
30 16 32 21T 29 18 24 

24 
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William Kono1847
Westside

10.500 7.300 10.90010.800 8.5008.850 56.850
19 30 22 5T 31 26 25 

25 

Caden Latulippe739
Gym Village

10.700 6.300 10.3009.450 8.7509.650 55.150
14T 31 33 23T 23T 24 26 

26 

Luke Hache826
Gymnastics World-CA

7.700 10.200 10.30010.600 6.5009.300 54.600
32 11T 27 23T 27T 30 27 

27 

Diego Blanco Beltran984
ISDE Sinaloa

11.200 10.650 10.90011.050 0.00010.750 54.550
7T 6T 14T 5T 13 31T 28 

28 

Reece Ravich828
Gymnastics World-CA

8.700 6.050 10.65010.850 8.3009.150 53.700
31 32 20T 12T 30 28 29 

29 

Andres Zepeda Rincon316
Club Olympica MX

7.550 8.100 10.60010.100 7.7507.100 51.200
33 26 30 15T 32 29 30 

30 

Hamblet Quihuis Gutierrez315
Club Olympica MX

7.150 10.000 0.0009.700 8.65010.300 45.800
34 13 31 33T 19 25 31 

31 

Draven Routson696
Gold Cup

10.700 9.500 10.50011.300 0.0000.000 42.000
14T 17T 4 18T 33T 31T 32 

32 

Carlos Daniel Arias Aispuro985
ISDE Sinaloa

11.750 9.200 0.0000.000 0.00010.150 31.100
2 22 34T 33T 20T 31T 33 

33 

Ian Recio1501
San Pedro

10.150 0.000 9.60010.950 0.0000.000 30.700
24 34T 17 32 33T 31T 34 

34 

Vann Thomas627
Gallagher

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
35 34T 34T 33T 33T 31T 35 

35 
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Men / 8 / All Ages
Session: 7S

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakeshore * 217.500 36.700 34.700 36.300 36.600 36.800 36.400
11 1 1 1 1

2 5280-No * 206.200 33.650 33.650 35.250 32.750 36.350 34.550
34 3 2 2 3

3 Gold Cup * 205.900 34.600 32.600 35.100 34.550 34.700 34.350
22 4 3 3 4

4 EGA Elevate * 199.550 32.050 34.400 32.500 30.950 34.350 35.300
96 2 8 4 2

5 Stanford * 198.000 32.400 32.500 34.250 31.900 33.000 33.950
5T5 5 4 6 5

6 ISDE Sinaloa * 189.400 33.950 31.800 33.350 31.900 34.300 24.100
5T3 6 6 5 11

7 Tijuana * 186.950 30.650 30.900 30.500 32.100 32.300 30.500
48 7 9 7 6

8 Gymworld-OH * 184.800 31.550 27.250 33.500 31.250 31.150 30.100
87 10 5 8 8

9 Gymnastics World-CA * 182.700 29.300 29.750 32.550 31.650 29.000 30.450
79 8 7 9 7

10 Club Olympica MX * 149.950 21.450 27.550 30.000 20.850 24.900 25.200
1614 9 10 10 9
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